EOS 2025

Personal Schedule

Amira Mostafa

Date As Starts Ends in (min.) Hall
Wed, 7/5 Speaker 11:50 12:02 12 Hall 2 (Montazah 3)
033002  OCT Angiography

OCT-A in diabetic retinopathy

Wed, 7/5 Speaker 17:45 18:.00 15 Hall 2 (Montazah 3)
091006  OCT and OCTA Updates in Different Retinal Diseases

OCT and OCTA updates in CSR

Thu, 8/5 Speaker 16:15 16:30 15 Hall 2 (Montazah 3)
177002  Optimizing Interpretation of OCT and OCTA in Uncommon Retinal Disorders

Tackling secondary CNVs

Fri, 9/5 Speaker 11:45 12:.00 15 Hall 6 (Mamouniah)
247004  Tough Situations in Retina Clinic

Tough situations in CSCR management

Amira Mostafa

EWERTE

Session

33

91

177

247

73



