## **EOS 2025**



## Personal Schedule

## Amira Mostafa

Date	As	Starts	Ends	n (min.)	Hall	Session
Wed, 7/5	Speaker	11:50	12:02	12	Hall 2 (Montazah 3)	33
033002	OCT Angiography					
	OCT-A in diabetic retinopathy					
Wed, 7/5	Speaker	17:45	18:00	15	Hall 2 (Montazah 3)	91
091006	OCT and OCTA Updates in Different Retinal Diseases					
	OCT and OCTA updates in CSR					
Thu, 8/5	Speaker	16:15	16:30	15	Hall 2 (Montazah 3)	177
177002	Optimizing Interpretation of OCT and OCTA in Uncommon Retinal Disorders					
	Tackling secondary CNVs					
Fri, 9/5	Speaker	11:45	12:00	15	Hall 6 (Mamouniah)	247
247004	Tough Situations in Retina Clinic					
	Tough situations in CSCR management					